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l 4 O 6 3 2 DETAIL A
SCALET: 4
ITEM NO. [QTY.|PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 55630 R/H FRONT MUFFLER ASSEMBLY
2 1 55631 L/H FRONT MUFFLER ASSEMBLY
3 1 54819 X-PIPE ASSEMBLY
4 2 68012 INTERMEDIATE PIPE: 2.75 X 20.80"
s 1 54820 R/H REAR MUFFLER ASSEMBLY
3 1 54821 L/H REAR MUFFLER ASSEMBLY
7 4 90116 /S ACCUSEAL CLAMP: $2.75
8 4 51030 SCREW: Cap, Hxhd, M10 x 40mm x 1.5p.
g 4 92010 WASHER:FLAT, M10
10 4 93011 NUT: Hxhd, M10x 1.5p

DETAIL A
SCALET :4

140633

TTEM NO. QY. FART NUMBER
1 55632
54819
4 2 63012
5 5563
55638
B 50116
B 4 91080
4 92010
0 4 72011 NUT: Hxhl, M10 x 1.5p
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TEMNO. | QTY. | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 55630 R/H FRONT MUFFLER ASSEMBLY
2 1 55631 L/H FRONT MUFFLER ASSEMBLY
3 4 91030 SCREW: Cap, Hxhd, M10 x 40mm x 1.5p
4 4 92010 WASHER:FLAT, M10
5 4 93011 NUT: Hxhd, M10 X 1.5p
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ease of i nstR/IH aatnFdo oLn pH &kanfde XtRhegme v A seomb ltyh e vehi clle.
er to page 6 of this manual)

ITEM NO. QTY. | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 55632 R/H FRONT MUFFLER ASSEMBLY
2 1 55633 L/H FRONT MUFFLER ASSEMBLY
= 4 91030 SCREW: Cap, Hxhd, M10 x 40mm x 1.5p
4 4 92010 WASHER:FLAT, M10
5 4 93011 NUT: Hxhd, M10 x 1.5p

Lb{¢![[!¢Lhb Lb{¢w!

WSSLJ DNI YR




hw[! t9wChwa! b/

Bor/a T radf

WE BUILD EXCITEMENT y n-gpy-¢ c nn

N
B
T safety precautions,
d y m in the removal of your
Not e: Before removing the original exhaus
received with the bill of materials prov
\sary for the installation of your new Bo
Note: With a used vehicle, we sugg
to all exhaust fasteners and all ow
cate the threads before attempting
Original Exhaust System Removal
l.Lubricate al/l hangers, rubber isolators, bolts and
2.Loosen and remove nut, washer and spring on front

war e -ifrogt alel ati on of your new exhaust system. (See

3.Loosen the harrdevaarr e mwfnf Itelhre alnedf tcarefully remove t
muffler from the hangers. (See F g. 2)

4 Remove (2) 13mm bolts from right side and | eft si
i solator. Keemsharldwmarieonf.or( Sreee Fi g. 3)

5.Using a muffler stand or an additional person to h
position, remove the hangers from the rubber isol a
mai ning exhaust system from the vehicle. (See Fig.
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